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Men / BR / 8-12 yrs.
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eli Davis155
Gymnastics World

9.300 8.600 9.1008.700 8.0008.700 52.400
2 2 1 3 2 1 1 

1 

Rasean DeFreitas156
Gymnastics World

9.400 8.300 9.4007.800 7.4008.800 51.100
1 3 2 1 1 2 2 

2 

Steven Sherrill157
Gymnastics World

9.100 8.700 9.3007.400 7.0008.600 50.100
3 1 3 2 3 3 3 

3 
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Men / SL / 12-14 yrs.
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

John Ranck330
Gymstrada

9.500 8.800 9.7006.700 5.4008.100 48.200
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Men / GD / 11-15 yrs.
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julian Villa327
Gymstrada

9.300 9.600 9.7009.300 8.5009.200 55.600
4 2T 1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Patrick White328
Williamsburg

9.700 9.600 9.8006.900 8.0008.700 52.700
1 2T 4T 1T 3 2 2 

2 

Lee Corbin325
Aerial East

9.400 9.500 9.4007.900 6.7009.000 51.900
3 4 3 5 2 3 3 

3 

Shamar Heyward326
Aerial East

9.600 9.700 9.8008.300 5.9008.400 51.700
2 1 2 1T 4 5 4 

4 

Colt Brownback324
Aerial East

9.000 9.400 9.5006.900 6.3008.200 49.300
5 5 4T 4 5 4 5 

5 
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Men / PL / 13-14 yrs.
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Connor Gonzales432
Hurricane

10.100 9.400 11.2009.400 9.4009.200 58.700
1 1 3 1 2 1T 1 

1 

Gio Rodriguez430
Gymstrada

9.700 9.200 10.70010.100 9.4008.900 58.000
2 3 1 5 4 1T 2 

2 

Amin Muhammad427
Aerial East

9.200 9.300 11.0009.600 8.6009.100 56.800
5 2 2 3 3 5 3 

3 

Owen Fleming428
Gymstrada

9.400 8.900 11.1009.200 9.1008.600 56.300
4 4 4 2 5 3 4 

4 

Brayden Roy431
Gymstrada

9.500 8.700 10.9009.000 8.7009.300 56.100
3 5 5 4 1 4 5 

5 
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Men / PL / 15-17 yrs.
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jacob Haltom435
Williamsburg

11.500 9.800 11.0009.200 9.5008.600 59.600
1 1 2 2 2 2 1 

1 

Aydan Kirby434
Aerial East

10.300 9.600 11.1009.700 9.6009.000 59.300
2 2 1 1 1 1 2 

2 
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